www.asgco.com  | 800.344.4000
TAKE-UP FRAMES
AA
  2
SPLICING TOOLS & ACCESSORIES
GrizzlyTM Hinged Screw-Splice
Designed for tough material-handling applications, the ASGCO
Grizzly™ Hinged Screw-Splice system offers durability, quick

mm in mm in
63 2.5 65 2.6
Pin Diameter
mm in mm in
5 .20 6.5 .26
Fasterner Materials
Galvanized Carbon Steel or Stainless Steel
Screw Materials
Galvanized Carbon Steel or Stainless Steel
Pin Materials
Stainless Steel With Position Limit Rings
Grizzly™ Hinged Screw-Splice (GHS35) 360 PIW
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
BELT WIDTH
in mm
ASG-GHS35-18 Grizzly™ Hinged Screw-Splice (GHS35) 360 PIW 18 457
ASG-GHS35-24 Grizzly™ Hinged Screw-Splice (GHS35) 360 PIW 24 610
ASG-GHS35-30 Grizzly™ Hinged Screw-Splice (GHS35) 360 PIW 30 762
ASG-GHS35-36 Grizzly™ Hinged Screw-Splice (GHS35) 360 PIW 36 914
ASG-GHS35-42 Grizzly™ Hinged Screw-Splice (GHS35) 360 PIW 42 1067
Grizzly™ Hinged Screw-Splice (GHS45) 400 PIW
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
BELT WIDTH
in mm
ASG-GHS45-18 Grizzly™ Hinged Screw-Splice (GHS45) 400 PIW 18 457
ASG-GHS45-24 Grizzly™ Hinged Screw-Splice (GHS45) 400 PIW 24 610
ASG-GHS45-30 Grizzly™ Hinged Screw-Splice (GHS45) 400 PIW 30 762
ASG-GHS45-36 Grizzly™ Hinged Screw-Splice (GHS45) 400 PIW 36 914
ASG-GHS45-42 Grizzly™ Hinged Screw-Splice (GHS45) 400 PIW 42 1067
ASG-GHS45-48 Grizzly™ Hinged Screw-Splice (GHS45) 400 PIW 48 1219
  3
SPLICING TOOLS & ACCESSORIES
     ASGCO® Conveyor Belt Skiver
     Engineered for Conveyor Belt Skiving Accuracy

and returns to closed position upon release
•	 Lightweight aircraft grade aluminum construction with machined parts
•	 Bearing wheels and ribbing on the frame for ease of glide
•	 Sharpen-able, replaceable, hardened 9” (229mm) D2 material blade
•	 Unit can be reversed in a binding situation
•	 Carrying case will fit the
Magnum Rubber Cutter, spare blade,
spare battery and charger
•	 Replacement blades are available
ASGCO® CONVEYOR BELT SKIVER
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (LBS)
-ASG-VC-MK10-BS-KT ASGCO Belt Skiver Kit, cordless 18V skiver, carrying bag, 2 batteries and 110V charger, replacement blade set --
ASG-VC-MK10-BS ASGCO Belt Skiver Cordless 18V --
ASG-VC-MK10-BS-RB ASGCO Belt Skiver Replacement Blade Set - 2pk --
ASG-VC-MK10-BC ASGCO Belt Skiver Battery Charger --
ASG-VC-MK10-18V/5.0 ASGCO Belt Skiver Battery 18v/5.0AH --
ASG-UC-MCUB Duffel Bag --
ASG-VC-BENCH-BRUSH Bench Brush --
ASG-VC-CL Chalk Line --
ASG-VC-TEE-SQUARE Metal Square --

5/16 7.937 1/4 6.350 1/4 6.350
3/8 9.525 5/16 7.937 1/4 6.350 & 1/16 1.587
7/16 11.112 3/8 9.525 3/8 9.525
1/2 12.7 7/16 11.112 3/8 9.525 & 1/16 1.587
9/16 14.288 1/2 12.7 3/8 9.525 & 1/8 3.175
5/8 15.875 9/16 14.288 3/8 9.525 & 3/16 4.762
11/16 17.462 5/8 15.875 3/8 9.525 & 1/4 6.350
3/4 19.05 11/16 17.462 3/8 9.525 & 1/4 6.350 & 1/16 1.587
13/16 20.637 3/4 19.05 3/8 9.525 & 1/4 6.350 & 1/8 3.175
7/8 22.225 13/16 20.637 3/8 9.525 & 1/4 6.350 & 3/16 4.762
15/16 23.812 7/8 22.225 3/8 9.525 & 1/4 6.350 & 3/16 4.762 & 1/16 1.587
1 25.4 15/16 23.812 3/8 9.525 & 1/4 6.350 & 3/16 4.762 & 1/8 3.175
1-1/16 26.987 1 25.4 3/8 9.525 & 1/4 6.350 & 3/16 4.762 & 1/8 3.175 & 1/16 1.587
VUL-CON® EDGE IRONS – STEEL
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION THICKNESS WEIGHT (LBS) COLOR CODE
ASG-VC-EIS-348-063 VUL-CON® EDGE IRON - Steel, 3” x 48” x 0.063” (2 Bars Set) 0.063"-1/16-1.587mm 5.2 RED
ASG-VC-EIS-348-125 VUL-CON® EDGE IRON - Steel, 3” x 48” x 0.125” (2 Bars Set) 0.125"-1/8-3.175mm 10.2 ORANGE
ASG-VC-EIS-348-188 VUL-CON® EDGE IRON - Steel, 3” x 48” x 0.188” (2 Bars Set) 0.188"-3/16-4.762mm 15.4 YELLOW
ASG-VC-EIS-348-250 VUL-CON® EDGE IRON - Steel, 3” x 48” x 0.250” (2 Bars Set) 0.250"-1/4-6.350mm 20.4 GREEN
ASG-VC-EIS-348-375 VUL-CON® EDGE IRON - Steel, 3” x 48” x 0.375” (2 Bars Set) 0.375"-3/8-9.525mm 30.7 BLUE
M-ASG-VC-EIS-348-SET VUL-CON® EDGE IRON - Steel, 3” x 48” Complete Set (2 Bars Set of Each) 82.0
VUL-CON® EDGE IRONS – STEEL
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION THICKNESS WEIGHT (LBS) COLOR CODE
ASG-VC-EIA-348-063 VUL-CON® EDGE IRON - Aluminum, 3” x 48” x 0.063” (2 Bars Set) 0.063"-1/16-1.587mm 1.8 RED
ASG-VC-EIA-348-125 VUL-CON® EDGE IRON - Aluminum, 3” x 48” x 0.125” (2 Bars Set) 0.125"-1/8-3.175mm 3.5 ORANGE
ASG-VC-EIA-348-188 VUL-CON® EDGE IRON - Aluminum, 3” x 48” x 0.188” (2 Bars Set) 0.188"-3/16-4.762mm 5.3 YELLOW
ASG-VC-EIA-348-250 VUL-CON® EDGE IRON - Aluminum, 3” x 48” x 0.250” (2 Bars Set) 0.250"-1/4-6.350mm 7.0 GREEN
ASG-VC-EIA-348-375 VUL-CON® EDGE IRON - Aluminum, 3” x 48” x 0.375” (2 Bars Set) 0.375"-3/8-9.525mm 10.5 BLUE
M-ASG-VC-EIA-348-SET VUL-CON® EDGE IRON - Aluminum, 3” x 48” Complete Set (2 Bars Set of Each) 26.0
  5
SPLICING TOOLS & ACCESSORIES
Steel Cord Conveyor Belt Stripper System